rchase Or	rder #	250951				18 111 Choo
Diablo	Unified Scl	hool District				
6 Carlotta		aloof District				3
ncord, CA	94519			01		and the state
	endent Serv r Contract	vice Contract	Amendment No		to	
		ered into between the !				Jennifer Parenti
ONTRAC	July 1	OUSD entered into an 20 24	Agreement with CON and the parties agree			
1. Ser	CONTRA	eck and complete ONE CTOR agrees to provi rvices, materials, produ	de the following amer	nded services. (P		otion of expected final results,
		of work is attached as nt with this Agreement		ted by reference to	o the extent that it	is subordinate to and not
\checkmark	The scope	of work is unchanged.				
2. Ter		ck and complete ONE of act term is extended by			(days/weeks	/months), and the amended
	expiration	dute 15				
	271					
\checkmark	The contra	act term is unchanged.				
	mpensation	n: (Check and complete		below. This prov	ision may only be	changed if there is also a
cha	mpensation	a: (Check and complete above Services OR Ter	ms of the Contract).			
cha	mpensation	a: (Check and complete above Services OR Ter		below. This prov		changed if there is also a
Cha The	mpensation ange to the a e rate is amo	a: (Check and complete above Services OR Ter ended by an mount is amended by a	ms of the Contract).		\$fo	or
The con	empensation ange to the a e rate is amo	a: (Check and complete above Services OR Ter ended by an mount is amended by a nt.	increase of	decrease of	\$fo	or
The con	empensation ange to the a e rate is amo	a: (Check and complete above Services OR Ter ended by an mount is amended by a	increase of	decrease of	\$fo	or
The con	e rate is amount	a: (Check and complete above Services OR Terended by an mount is amended by an ant.	increase of increa	decrease of decrease of 120,000.00	\$f6	or
The con The	e rate is amountant amount amo	n: (Check and complete above Services OR Terended by an amount is amended by a nt. contract amount covisions: All other produced effect as originally statements.	increase of the Contract). In increase of the Agreer tated.	decrease of decrease of 120,000.00 ment, and prior Armended as follow	s 60,000 mendment(s) if an	or
The con The	e rate is amountant amount amo	n: (Check and complete above Services OR Terended by an amount is amended by a nt. contract amount covisions: All other produced effect as originally statements.	increase of the Contract). In increase of the	decrease of decrease of 120,000.00 ment, and prior Armended as follow	s 60,000 mendment(s) if an	or
The con The	e contract an intract amounte amended of maining Pr full force an	n: (Check and complete above Services OR Terended by an amount is amended by a nt. contract amount covisions: All other produced effect as originally statements.	increase of the Contract). In increase of the Agreer tated.	decrease of decrease of 120,000.00 ment, and prior Armended as follow	mendment(s) if an	or
The con The	e contract an intract amounte amended of maining Pr full force an	n: (Check and complete above Services OR Terended by an amount is amended by a nt. contract amount covisions: All other produced effect as originally statements.	increase of the Contract). In increase of the Agreer tated.	decrease of decrease of 120,000.00 ment, and prior Armended as follow	s 60,000 mendment(s) if an	or
The con The con The fin f 5. Am No.	e contract and tract amount amended of maining Provide force and tract amount amount amount force and tract amount amount force and tract amount force and tractal force a	a: (Check and complete above Services OR Terended by an ant.) mount is amended by ant. contract amount covisions: All other produced effect as originally stated as a contract General Description of the Superintendary of the Superintendary. Mt. Discontract and complete and complete and contract of the Superintendary. Mt. Discontract of the Superintendary of the Superintendary.	increase of increa	decrease of decrease of 120,000.00 ment, and prior An mended as follow Amendment	mendment(s) if an	or
The con The con The fin f 5. Am No. 6. Apprendix requirements of the constant of the constan	e contract and tract amount amended of maining Provide force and tract amount amount amount force and tract amount amount force and tract amount force and tractal force a	a: (Check and complete above Services OR Terended by an amount is amended by an ant. contract amount contract amount contract amount contract from a contract	rate is now \$	decrease of decrease of 120,000.00 ment, and prior Ar mended as follow Amendment at shall be made to	mendment(s) if an	or

DUSD Contract Amendment v4-23-13